
Scoring programme 2012 - L2

BHS TREC Scoring Programme (2012)

Individual Pair Individual Individual Pair Pair

Rider no Rider name Class Pair 

number

POR 

score

POR 

score

CP score PTV 

score

Total Placing Total Placing

26 Bob Cripps 4 63 46 104 213 9

28 Bain McLeod 4 66 29 114 209 10

29 Linda Hughes 4 187 3 114 304 2

30 Amanda Royle 5 201 123 0 34 0 376 3

31 Tina Negri 5 201 123 4 92 0 0

32 Heidi Hooton 4 27 31 101 159 12

33 Kate Haydock 5 202 68 5 0 0 234 6

34 Simon Haydock 5 202 68 13 80 0 0

35 Katherine Lougher 4 34 23 108 165 11

36 Janice Carley 5 203 122 9 81 0 427 2

37 Nicola Howell 5 203 122 26 67 0 0

38 Paula Wroath 4 143 22 89 254 6

39 Sue Hemshall 5 204 97 0 0 0 205 Unplaced

40 Jane Baker 5 204 97 0 11 0 0

42 Helen Daw 5 205 124 19 0 0 375 4

43 Sally Elliot 5 205 124 38 70 0 0

44 Amanda Morfleet 4 128 46 107 281 5

45 Rachel Wilmot 5 206 167 37 142 0 645 1

46 Alex Wells 5 206 167 16 116 0 0

47 Janet Brick 4 156 28 102 286 4

48 Tony Ingham 5 207 57 8 62 0 209 7

49 Sal Ingham 5 207 57 25 0 0 0

50 Donna Leavens 4 135 37 135 307 1

51 Danielle Glaster 5 208 30 6 85 0 235 5

52 Jacqui Kedwood 5 208 30 6 78 0 0

53 Steve Moulton 4 181 0 112 293 3

54 Cindy Wells 4 99 23 99 221 8

55 Lisa Geer 5 209 70 20 103 0 263 Unplaced

56 Joy Taylor 5 209 70 0 0 0 0

57 Izzy France 4 110 18 109 237 7

Overall scores
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Ticket name T/W/M Pond Clipston 

sign

Clipston 

Green

Section 2-3 2-3 3-4 3-4

Good/ bad Good Good Good Good

Rider no Rider name Total ticket 

penalties

26 Bob Cripps 100 50 50 0 0

28 Bain McLeod 100 50 50 0 0

29 Linda Hughes 0 0 0 0 0

30 Amanda Royle 50 50 0 0 0

32 Heidi Hooton 130 50 50 0 30

33 Kate Haydock 100 50 50 0 0

35 Katherine Lougher 100 50 0 50 0

36 Janice Carley 50 50 0 0 0

38 Paula Wroath 50 0 50 0 0

39 Sue Hemshall 100 50 50 0 0

42 Helen Daw 50 50 0 0 0

44 Amanda Morfleet 0 0 0 0 0

45 Rachel Wilmot 50 50 0 0 0

47 Janet Brick 0 0 0 0 0

48 Tony Ingham 80 50 0 0 30

50 Donna Leavens 50 50 0 0 0

51 Danielle Glaster 100 50 50 0 0

53 Steve Moulton 0 0 0 0 0

54 Cindy Wells 50 50 0 0 0

55 Lisa Geer 50 50 0 0 0

57 Izzy France 50 50 0 0 0

Note: Only the first member 

of a pair is listed.  Pair POR 

scores are doubled when 

calculating overall scores. 

POR ticket entry
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CP 1-2 CP 2-3 CP 3-4 CP 4-5 CP 5-6

Start CP Map room The Wrongs Coombes Hill Clipston

End CP The Wrongs Coombes Hill Clipston Grasslands FarmFinish

Distance 6 3.17 6.7 1.85 4.4

Speed 7.5 11 8 10.5 7.5

Optimum 

time

48 17 50 11 35
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26 Bob Cripps 0 63 0 0 100 42 5 22 35 49 0 16 6 36 31

28 Bain McLeod 0 66 0 0 100 1 2 23 36 52 2 14 34 34 0

29 Linda Hughes 0 187 0 0 0 48 0 32 45 49 0 16 6 32 2

30 Amanda Royle 201 123 0 0 50 44 3 25 8 51 1 22 42 48 13

32 Heidi Hooton 0 27 0 0 130 39 8 24 37 50 0 17 7 33 31

33 Kate Haydock 202 68 0 0 100 46 1 22 5 53 3 13 33 34 30

35 Katherine Lougher 0 34 0 0 100 45 2 22 35 53 3 11 31 29 35

36 Janice Carley 203 122 0 0 50 47 0 20 33 50 0 11 31 30 4

38 Paula Wroath 0 143 0 0 50 36 11 19 32 53 3 11 1 34 0

39 Sue Hemshall 204 97 0 0 100 52 4 23 6 50 0 13 33 35 0

42 Helen Daw 205 124 0 0 50 52 4 43 56 50 0 15 5 33 1

44 Amanda Morfleet 0 128 0 0 0 46 1 54 67 41 8 11 31 29 5

45 Rachel Wilmot 206 167 0 0 50 41 6 25 8 52 2 16 6 33 1

47 Janet Brick 0 156 0 0 0 48 0 62 75 52 2 14 4 31 3

48 Tony Ingham 207 57 0 0 80 51 3 46 59 56 6 14 34 36 1

50 Donna Leavens 0 135 0 0 50 53 5 31 44 52 2 14 4 35 0

51 Danielle Glaster 208 30 0 0 100 49 31 26 39 56 6 12 32 32 2

53 Steve Moulton 0 181 10 0 0 51 3 23 36 54 4 15 5 36 1

54 Cindy Wells 0 99 0 0 50 54 6 27 40 53 3 15 35 42 7

55 Lisa Geer 209 70 0 0 50 48 0 22 35 50 0 15 35 55 50

57 Izzy France 0 110 0 0 50 43 4 17 30 45 4 20 10 32 32

Note: Only the first 

member of a pair is 

listed.  Pair POR scores 

are doubled when 

calculating overall 

scores. 

Grasslands 

Farm

POR scores
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CoP PTV
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No RIDER Pair 

number

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

26 Bob Cripps 0 30 16 46 10 10 10 4 10 7 9 10 6 0 9 9 0 0 0 10 8.56 104

28 Bain McLeod 0 25 4 29 7 10 3 9 1 5 10 6 10 3 10 10 10 0 10 10 9.06 114

29 Linda Hughes 0 0 3 3 10 10 10 0 7 7 9 9 6 7 10 10 6 3 10 0 8.28 114

30 Amanda Royle 201 0 0 0 7 7 10 0 5 5 9 0 5 7 0 9 0 0 0 0 15.29 30 34

31 Tina Negri 201 4 0 4 7 10 10 8 7 7 5 0 6 7 0 9 0 10 1 10 10.10 5 92

32 Heidi Hooton 0 30 1 31 10 10 7 0 4 10 7 0 10 0 10 10 6 3 10 9 10.06 5 101

33 Kate Haydock 202 5 0 5 10 10 10 6 7 7 9 0 10 X 10 10 0 6 10 6 11.10 15 0

34 Simon Haydock 202 0 13 13 7 10 7 8 7 0 7 0 8 0 1 10 0 0 5 10 9.54 80

35 Katherine Lougher 0 13 10 23 10 10 7 9 7 7 10 4 6 6 10 10 0 3 7 7 10.26 5 108

36 Janice Carley 203 9 0 9 7 10 10 0 7 1 10 4 8 4 10 9 6 0 10 0 11.56 15 81

37 Nicola Howell 203 11 15 26 7 10 10 0 7 1 9 3 10 7 1 10 0 2 5 0 11.28 15 67

38 Paula Wroath 0 21 1 22 10 10 10 9 0 0 8 10 10 0 0 10 0 0 2 10 9.20 89

39 Sue Hemshall 204 0 0

40 Jane Baker 204 0 0 0 7 7 7 0 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 9 12.06 30 11

42 Helen Daw 205 1 18 19 7 X 0 10 7 7 9 0 5 4 0 8 0 0 0 9 10.40 5 0

43 Sally Elliot 205 30 8 38 7 10 0 0 7 10 8 0 5 3 0 10 0 0 0 10 9.17 70

44 Amanda Morfleet 0 30 16 46 10 10 10 6 10 7 9 3 5 7 10 10 0 0 0 10 9.44 107

45 Rachel Wilmot 206 30 7 37 10 10 10 0 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 6 10 10 9 9.31 142

46 Alex Wells 206 0 16 16 7 7 10 9 7 4 9 10 10 10 10 10 0 0 10 8 10.15 5 116

47 Janet Brick 19 9 28 7 10 10 7 5 10 10 0 6 0 10 10 0 6 7 9 10.10 5 102

48 Tony Ingham 0 8 8 3 1 7 0 7 7 6 7 10 4 10 10 0 10 10 0 12.42 30 62

49 Sal Ingham 25 0 25 7 10 7 0 1 7 5 0 10 X 10 10 6 0 2 0 11.08 15 0

CP & PTV
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No RIDER Pair 

number

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

50 Donna Leavens 30 7 37 10 10 9 10 7 10 9 10 5 7 10 10 10 6 3 9 9.09 135

51 Danielle Glaster 0 6 6 10 10 10 0 7 7 10 0 10 7 0 10 9 0 10 0 11.47 15 85

52 Jacqui Kedwood 1 5 6 10 10 10 0 7 7 8 1 10 10 0 10 0 0 10 0 11.25 15 78

53 Steve Moulton 0 0 0 6 9 10 8 7 7 9 10 6 0 10 10 0 6 10 9 10.19 5 112

54 Cindy Wells 11 12 23 10 10 10 9 7 4 0 10 6 0 10 10 0 3 0 10 9.25 99

55 Lisa Geer 7 13 20 4 10 9 0 7 7 10 10 6 7 10 9 6 3 10 0 10.30 5 103

56 Joy Taylor 0 0

57 Izzy France 4 14 18 7 0 10 0 7 7 3 7 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 0 9.25 109

CP & PTV


